Rainier School District #13
2022 - 2023 Budget Calendar and Committee

Date & Time:

Purpose:

Friday, April 8, 2022

Publish first notice of Budget Committee

Friday, April 15, 2022

Publish second notice of Budget Committee

Monday, April 25,2022 @ 6:00 p.m.

First Budget Committee meeting
(budget message & proposed budget,
no public comments taken).

Monday, May 9, 2022 @ 5:00 p.m.

Second Budget Committee meeting
(answer committee questions, request
committee approval, public comments
taken) followed by regular board
meeting.

Monday, May 23, 2022 @ 6:30 p.m.

IF NEEDED: Third Budget Committee
meeting (answer committee questions,
request committee approval, public
comments taken)

Friday, June 3, 2022

Publish notice of Budget Hearing

Monday, June 13, 2022 @ 6:30 p.m.

Public Hearing on the Budget concurrent
with the June Regular Board Meeting

Other important dates:

Monday, December 13, 2021: Board declares three vacant positions.

Monday, February 28, 2022: Budget Committee Applications due to District office by 4 p.m.
Monday, May 2, 2021: Member questions on the proposed budget submitted to the District
office by 4 p.m. to be answered at the second meeting

Budget Committee:




Ralph Brown, Term Expires: 6/30/2021
Bob Harrison, Term Expires: 6/30/2022
Jim Tift, Term Expires: 6/30/2021
Tara Sorensen, Term Expires: 6/30/2023
George Evans: Term Expires: 6/30/2023
Linda Setzer, Term Expires: 6/30/2023

Christina Hendricks, Term Expires: 6/30/2022



